
Championnat de Belgique Moyenne Distance
Banneux 26.3.2023

Hermathenae

Anne-Laure EVRARD
CO Liège
Circuit : SD
Distance : 3620m (Dénivelé 75m)
Temps : 1:07:37 (18'41"/km)

16/19 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Arne TAILLIEU 0:27:03
2. Tino NIJST 0:33:56
3. Rob VRANKEN 0:36:47

1. 83 00:16:31 229m 72'08"/km
2. 92 00:04:10 00:20:41 248m 16'48"/km
3. 90 00:02:20 00:23:01 214m 10'54"/km
4. 107 00:09:35 00:32:36 925m 10'22"/km
5. 106 00:01:09 00:33:45 112m 10'16"/km
6. 110 00:06:10 00:39:55 332m 18'34"/km
7. 111 00:01:32 00:41:27 191m 8'02"/km
8. 104 00:15:23 00:56:50 363m 42'23"/km
9. 102 00:02:41 00:59:31 151m 17'46"/km

10. 93 00:06:30 01:06:01 451m 14'25"/km
11. 127 00:00:57 01:06:58 84m 11'19"/km
12. 999 00:00:39 01:07:37 157m 4'08"/km
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